N MNMRN & o 4 a2 s
N =0 ®©®~NOOhWN-=22 0 ©

© N oA WN

© N 0N ®N

Résultats — Orient'Oise 2018

2018-11-17

Long

. Hervé Quinquenel
. Thierry NAVILLE
. yann lahellec

. Guillaume Orsal

Céline Vercaemere

. nicolas leclercq

. Philippe Mottu

. Philippe PASTOR

. Goran COP

. matthieu willemin

. Régis PESENTI

. Alexandre Tagetto

. Fabien Ketels

. Olivier VOLPELIER

. Gildas Guillaume

. hafida Mouhagir

. Angélique DELAUTEL
. Aurelie Sigault

. Pascal Bouchan

. Amélie Triquet Raguin
. marc blanquart

. Marie-Laure Grillas

Claude Chaussard
Benoit Ecalard
cecile charpentier
Charlotte Raguin
Hafida Mouhagir
Jean-Marie Lallu
Marie-Claire Volta
NOEMIE PLAISANT
Yannick delplace
Yannick RENIER

Court

. Lise GARCIA

. Marielle GARCIA

. Luc BOUCHAN

. Nathan LIESSE

. Guillaume GAILLARD

Vassili GAILLARD

. Ninon GAILLARD
. Sophie GAILLARD
. Lily GAILLARD

audrey chabaud

(32/32)

Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club

Pas de club
Non Licencié
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club

(10/10)
Pas de club
CSLG MELUN
RAMBO

Non Licencié
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club
Pas de club

Points
48 p.
40 p.
38 p.
36 p.
36 p.
35p.
35p.
35p.
34 p.
32p.
21p.
21p.
19p.
17 p.
15 p.
15p.
6 p.
6 p.
5p.
4p.
2p.
2p.

Points
11 p.
11 p.
11 p.
9p.
0p.
Op.
Op.
0p.
0p.
0p.

Temps
1:41:57
2:01:13
1:58:11
1:56:39
1:59:28
1:56:42
1:57:10
1:57:14
1:59:26
2:01:12
1:59:11
1:59:20
1:59:17
2:04:20
2:00:37
2:00:49
1:54:39
1:54:43
1:04:37
2:08:29
1:18:57
1:18:59
Aband.
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
1:00:30
1:00:34
1:01:21
1:01:44
1:05:27
1:05:31
1:05:51
1:07:52
1:09:31
Non partant

Apres
+37:20
+56:36
+53:34
+52:02
+54:51
+52:05
+52:33
+52:37
+54:49
+56:35
+54:34
+54:43
+54:40
+59:43
+56:00
+56:12
+50:02
+50:06

+63:52
+14:20
+14:22

Apres

+0:04
+0:51
+1:14
+4:57
+5:01
+5:21
+7:22
+9:01

Points acquis
48
42
38
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
21
21

w

OO O0OO0OO0COO0COO0O®NN-= O

Points acquis
12

12

13

11

6

oo o o o

Pénalités

2

Pénalités

MeOS 2018-11-19 18:42:30, Long



