Résultats - Orient'Oise 2018

2018-11-17

	Long	(32 / 32)	Points	Temps	Après	Points acquis	Pénalités
1.	Hervé Quinquenel	Pas de club	48 p.	1:41:57	+37:20	48	
2.	Thierry NAVILLE	Pas de club	40 p.	2:01:13	+56:36	42	-2
3.	yann lahellec	Pas de club	38 p.	1:58:11	+53:34	38	
4.	Guillaume Orsal	Pas de club	36 p.	1:56:39	+52:02	36	
5.	Céline Vercaemere	Pas de club	36 p.	1:59:28	+54:51	36	
6.	nicolas leclercq	Pas de club	35 p.	1:56:42	+52:05	35	
7.	Philippe Mottu	Pas de club	35 p.	1:57:10	+52:33	35	
8.	Philippe PASTOR	Pas de club	35 p.	1:57:14	+52:37	35	
9.	Goran COP	Pas de club	34 p.	1:59:26	+54:49	34	
10.	matthieu willemin	Pas de club	32 p.	2:01:12	+56:35	34	-2
11.	Régis PESENTI	Pas de club	21 p.	1:59:11	+54:34	21	
12.	Alexandre Tagetto	Pas de club	21 p.	1:59:20	+54:43	21	
13.	Fabien Ketels	Pas de club	19 p.	1:59:17	+54:40	19	
14.	Olivier VOLPELIER		17 p.	2:04:20	+59:43	22	-5
15.	Gildas Guillaume	Pas de club	15 p.	2:00:37	+56:00	16	-1
16.	hafida Mouhagir	Non Licencié	15 p.	2:00:49	+56:12	16	-1
17.	Angélique DELAUTEL	Pas de club	6 p.	1:54:39	+50:02	6	
18.	Aurelie Sigault	Pas de club	6 p.	1:54:43	+50:06	6	
19.	Pascal Bouchan	Pas de club	5 p.	1:04:37		5	
20.	Amélie Triquet Raguin	Pas de club	4 p.	2:08:29	+63:52	13	-9
21.	marc blanquart	Pas de club	2 p.	1:18:57	+14:20	2	
22.	Marie-Laure Grillas	Pas de club	2 p.	1:18:59	+14:22	2	
	Claude Chaussard	Pas de club	6 p.	Aband.		6	
	Benoit Ecalard	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	cecile charpentier	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Charlotte Raguin	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Hafida Mouhagir	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Jean-Marie Lallu	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Marie-Claire Volta	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	NOEMIE PLAISANT	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Yannick delplace	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Yannick RENIER	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	
	Court	(10 / 10)	Points	Temps	Après	Points acquis	Pénalités
1.	Lise GARCIA	Pas de club	11 p.	1:00:30		12	-1
2.	Marielle GARCIA	CSLG MELUN	11 p.	1:00:34	+0:04	12	-1
3.	Luc BOUCHAN	RAMBO	11 p.	1:01:21	+0:51	13	-2
4.	Nathan LIESSE	Non Licencié	9 p.	1:01:44	+1:14	11	-2
5.	Guillaume GAILLARD	Pas de club	0 p.	1:05:27	+4:57	6	-6
6.	Vassili GAILLARD	Pas de club	0 p.	1:05:31	+5:01	6	-6
7.	Ninon GAILLARD	Pas de club	0 p.	1:05:51	+5:21	6	-6
8.	Sophie GAILLARD	Pas de club	0 p.	1:07:52	+7:22	6	-8
9.	Lily GAILLARD	Pas de club	0 p.	1:09:31	+9:01	6	-10
	audrey chabaud	Pas de club	0 p.	Non partant		0	